 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2615F High Value  Capacitance Meter
Features
■ Unique high value capacitor measurement technique
■ Super wide capacitance measurement range
■ Advanced 4 Terminal-Pair measurement method
■ Simple operation
■ Good reading stability

it can be used for incoming inspection, quality control of
product line and laboratory precision measurement use.
Ordering Information
TH2615F High Value Capacitance Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26001  4 terminal test fixture
TH26011  4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26010  Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26004-1 4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26005  4 terminal test fixture
TH26006  Axial lead component test module
                              (used with TH26005)
TH26008  SMD component test fixture
TH26009  SMD Kelvin test tweezers
General Specifications
Operating Temperature And
Humidity
0°C - 40°C,  ≤90%RH